
Saturday, January 22IVA
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.4 Entertainers All
10, 0 Devotions: Rey. H. Bond
James
10.20 For My Lady: Operatic
Ramblings Down the Years
971. 0 Auckland Racing Club’s
commentaries
712: O Lunch Music
2. Op.m, Rhythm in Relays
3.30 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘TammyTroot’s Highland Games"
‘(BBC Programme)

5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.456 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Grand Symphony Orchestra* conducted by Robert Heger
Clog Dance ("The Czar and
Carpenter’’) Lortzing

7.35 ARTHUR JACKSON (bass)
Son of Mine Wallace
Eleanore TaylorI Dream of a Garden of Sun-
shine . Lohr
King Charles White
(A Studio Recital)

7.48 Ida Haendel (violin)
Gipsy Airs, Op. 20 Sarasate56 JOAN DOWDING (piano)Intermezzo in A Minor
Capriccio, Op. 23, No, 3
Rhapsody in F Sharp Minor

Dohnanyi
(A Studio Recital) |

8.10 The Manchester Children’s
Choir
Dance Duet ("Hansel and Gre-
tel’’) Humperdinck
Nymphs and Shepherds

Purcell
8.18 The Liverpool PhilharmonicOrchestra
Shepherd Fennel’s Dance

Gardiner
Mazeppa, Cossack Dance

Tohaikovski
8.28 J. AINSLEY DAGLISH' (tenor)
O Mistress Mine QuilterFair Though the Rose May Be

WicLeighThe Deyon Maid KeatsInto the Night Edwards
(A Studio Recital)

8.41 Frederick Grinke (violin)}and the Boyd Neel String |chestra
The Lark Ascending Williams

8.57 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowl-
ing Championships
9.36 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Arcadians"
10. 4 Sports Summary
10.14 Masters in Lighter Mood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

W AUCKLAND .l Cc 880 kc. 341 m._|
5. Op.m.- Symphony Hour
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Tunes of the Times7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Scapegoats of History:Karl Franz, Emperor of Austria
8.30 in Sweeter Vei
9. 0 Dvorak and Ddhnanyi
The London Philharmonic Orch-estra
Slavonic Rhapsody Dvorak
9.13 The London Symphony Or-chestra
_ Gipsy Dance Dohnanyi
9:17 The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra
Serenade in E for ‘Strings

Dvorak
9.44 The Chicago SymphonyOrchestra
Suite, Op. 19 Dohnanyi

10.10 In Lighter Vein
70.30 Close down

LVAD Biystaertd
11. Oam. The Light Programme
1. Op.m. Cavalcade of Variety
5. 0 Songs from the Shows
5.30 Sweet Serenade
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 "The Valley of Fear"
6.30 Music from the Salon
7. 0 Lou Campbell and his Or-chestra
7.30 "Much Binding + inthe Marsh’.
(BBC Programme)8.0 Let’s, Dance

10. 0 Close down

OWA sroie s26m6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Popular Parade
9.19 A Band Programme
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Stars: Rawicz and
Landauer
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet. Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: Ossip Gab-rilowitsch (Russia)
11. 0 N.Z. Cricket Trial: N.I.
Major v. Minor’ Associations
and Wellington Racing Club
commentaries throughout dayVariety
11.30 Cinema Organ Music

aoe Musical Comedy Favour-tes
12. 0 Sports AnnouncementsLunch Music
1.0 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session: ‘Don-
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Gracie Fields Programme
8. 0 "It’s a Date!
|8.28° "Have a Go’: The WilfredPickles Quiz Show

(BBC Production)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 Melodies from BritishRadio
10. 0 Sports Summary
ded Make Believe Ballroomme
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2) Y Cc 650 ke. 461 m.
1. O p.m. Light Entertainment3. 0 Variety Parade5. 0 Home to Music
5.30 Music from the South Seas
5.45 Voices in Harmony: eGolden Gate Quartet with DonBaker (organ)

6. 0 The Symphony of Music
6.30 Concert Platform: TheMax Hollander Strings withThomas L. Thomas and- pianoduets by Al and Lee Reiser
7. 0 The Story of Music:"Nights in the Garden. of
Spain" Falla

7.30 "Phantom Fleet"
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Rimsky-Korsakov
Philadelphia Orchestra con-ducted by Stokowski
Scheherazade, Op. 35
8.45 National Symphony. Or-chestra conducted by © EnriqueJorda ~

;

Russian Easter Festival Over-ture
9. 0 Halle Orchestra conducted
by Leslie Heward
Symphony in G Minor

Moeran
9.40 Frederick Grinke (violin)and Boyd Neel Orchestraconcerto Accademico in D
Minor Williams

10. 0 "These Things Shall Be,’
by John Ireland
(BBC Production)

10.30 Close down

DVD) WELLINGTON
|

1130 ke. 265m
7. Op.m. "You Asked For It"
10. 0 District Weather Report
Close down

NEW PLYMOUTH21D 1370 ke. 219m
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7.15 Favourite Fairytales
7.30 Sports Session
8. 0 Ivor Novello and his Music
8.30 "The Shy Plutocrat"9.2 Station Announcements
9. 5 concert
10. 0 Close down

QU sctht tes.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. & Morning Programme
9.30 "The Barrier"
10.16 Stars on Parade
10.30 Master Music
11.0 Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2. 0 Afternoon Variety
4.30 Race Summury ’5. 0 Children’s Session: Aunt
Helen
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Hill-Billy Roundup6. 0 Dinner Music6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.30 Evening Programme"Stand Easy’ ‘

8. 0 Old-Time Dance. Music bySnow Chaplow’s Bend
.30 "Crowns of England"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships9.36 Romance in Rhythm10.15 District Sports Roundup10.30 Close down

QKN fees ae
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results
8.30 "The Green Archer"
9. 4 "Much Binding in
the Marsh"
(BBC Programme)

9.33 Blue Hungarian Band
Rakoczy March arr, Petersen
Rosenkavalier Waltz

R. Strauss
George Scott Wood (piano) andhis Salon Orchestra
Dainty Debutante Wood
Gossamer Bowsher

9.45 Deanna Durbin (soprano)Alleluja Mozart
Love is All Tobias
Home Sweet Home Bishop
9.54 The Bohemians
Melody of the Waltz

arr. Goehr
10. 0 Close down

y GISBORNE
1010 ke. 297 m,__

7. Op.m. BBC Variety Orchestra
7.30 sports Summary7.50 "The House That MargaretBuilt’’
8.15 Spotlight on Musie8.45 "Barnaby Rudge" ;

9. 0 Excerpts from Musical
Comedy and Light Opera
9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Close down

SY, CHRISTCHURCH690kc 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSa Canterbury Weather Fore-ca9.4 Folies Berserque9.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall10.10 The World’s Great OperaHouses: Royal Opera House,Malta
10.30 Devotional Servicege The Glasgow Orpheusoir

11. 0 N.Z. Cricket Trial: 9.1,
Major and Minor Associations:
Commentaries at’ 12:15, 12.45,

|
1,45, 2.45, 3.0, 4.15, 5.45
11.16 Comedy Corner
11.30 Home and Slazanger ShieldTennis: Commentaries through-out day
11.46 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Sports Summary{2.0 #£Bright Music
14.30 Sports Resuits
Saturday Siesta
5. 0 Children’s Hour: FalryTales and "Coral Cave"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
New English Recordings: Anne
Ziegler and Webster Booth,
Teddy Wilson (pianist), JosefLocke (tenor), and Andor
korossy and his Budapest Gip-
sy Orchestra
7.55 "ITMA"
(BBC Transcription)

8.25 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Student Prince," by Sig-mund Romberg
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 "The Summing Up"; Som-erset Maugham reads from -hisbook
(BBC Transcription)10 District Sports Summary10.20 Modern Dance Music’11. 0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 Close down
mieditaisoesintiiamaiiOVS CHRISTCHURCH

2.0p.m, Light Music5. 0 Tunes for the Tea-table
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 Musical Who's Who
7415 March» Musie :

7.30 "Showboat" Tunes
7.46 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-jJand"8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Orchestra of the N Friends
of Music
Symphony No. 80 in D Minor

Haydn8.18 London PhiJharmonic Or-
chestra ©
Ballet Suite, Jeux D’Enfants

Bizet
8.35 Harriet Cohen (piano)with Orchestra
Morning Song Bax
8.43 London Symphony Orch-estra
Leonora Overture, No. 2
Op. .72 Beethoven

8.59 Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by GeorgSzell
symphony No, 5 in E Minor,
Op. 95 Dvorak

9.34 Moura Lympany (piano)
and National Symphony Orch-
pb conducted by Royaltonsen
Concerto No, 1 in E Flat

Liszt
9.54 Boston Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Serge Kous-sevitzky
The Enchanted Lake Liadoy

70. 2 Humour and Harmony
10.380 Close down

SKCHHaeen7.
9.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Tango Tunes9.15, Billy Mayerl
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the Air
FS] The Blue Danube |
7.30 Programme Review ant
Sports Results
Radio’s Variety Stage
0 Gems from the Opera
8.20 Accent on Melody8.45 Achievement: cilurehill9. 0 Weather Report
4 London Studio Melodies
9.35 "Much Binding inthe-Marsh" with Kenneth Horne
and Richard Murdoch
(BBC Programme)

10. O Reflections
10.30 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

A REMINDER to Christchurch booklovers not to
become so buried in their books that they miss Somerset
Maugham's reading from his "The

Summing Up," which
3YA will broadcast at 9.36 p.m.


